LISTADO PROVISIONAL DE INSCRITOS

CAMPEONATO JUVENIL
COSTA TEGUISE GOLF
29 DE JULIO DE 2020
° NOMBRE
1 IRENE MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
2 AMELIE GONZALEZ CAPDEPON
3 FERNANDO GONZALEZ CAPDEPON
4 JUAN ANGEL GONZALEZ ROMERO
5 OSCAR ROBERTO MONTE SCHULZ
6 DIEGO MASANNEH CEESAY MIRANDA
7 NEREA GARRIDO FERNANDEZ
8 TIAGO JOEL PETERS
9 JUAN CARLOS RAMOS NIEVES
10 JIMENA RODRIGUEZ PUERTO
11 VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ PUERTO
12 ALEJANDRO SANTANA ESTEBAN
13 ALEJANDRO MENDOZA DUQUE

LICENCIA
CP04887266
CP04920839
CP04920842
CP31779149
CP04902425
CP04941889
CP37902091
CP31109296
CP31168020
CP04892307
CP04945721
CP31148845
CP04893478



